	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  Z > ZA028LAPS1
	ZA028LAPS1 (Mallory Sonalert Products Inc)
		    Part Number:
            ZA028LAPS1
		    Manufacturer:
            Mallory Sonalert Products Inc
		    Description:
            BUZZER 16-28VAC 85-95DB PNL MNT
		    Category:
            Audio Products
		    Family:
            Buzzers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 87.60000 (This price is for reference only)
		 ZA028LAPS1 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    ZA028LAPS1  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
R029-080-004 Hammond Manufacturing  GREEN COVERSTRIP FOR TECHNOCASE
BT-2740 Bud Industries  BOX POLY 9.45X6.30X3.54" TR/BLU
1551PFLBK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 1.58X1.58X0.79" BLACK
BS603F7024 Rose Bopla  BOX ABS 6.28X3.07X1.32" GRAY
ST363012SS Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ST STEEL 40.3X30X12" NAT
534 Keystone Electronics  HANDLE .625X.281" 10-32THR BRASS
1407426 Phoenix Contact  NETWORK CABLE
415-0067-006 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  CABLE MMCX PLUG-PLUG RG-316 6"
73078-UU-12 Pomona Electronics  CBL MMCX PLUG-SMA JACK RG178 12"
1-6754272-2 TE Connectivity  CA,62.5,12F,OFNP,MPO
31-012-172 Aries Electronics  CABLE 31POS .100 JUMPER 12 INCH
0982680349 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 102 TYPE A 28POS
0151670504 Molex Inc  FFC 1.00 TYPE D 32 CKTS LGT 229
A-MCSP-80100/B-R Assmann WSW Components  CABLE CAT.5E SHIELDED BLUE 10M
H1663R-14C Modular Cable Assemblies (VA)  CBLE ASSY 6-6 COIL DBL END14'SLV
A-MCSH-80100 Assmann WSW Components  CABLE CAT5 HALOGENFREE PATCH 10M
M3URK-5040K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS50K/MC50F/MPR50K
M3UFK-6020K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS60K/MC60F/MCF60K
PFM1403 WH001 Alpha Wire  CBL 3COND 14AWG WH 1000'
2722/20 YE/C Daburn Electronics  TEST LEAD 20AWG 5KV YELLOW 100'
7057 RD005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG RED 100'
2-327137-2 TE Connectivity  CONN FERRULE RF COAX CRIMP TIN
1806240000 Weidmuller  CONDUCTOR MARKER TM 204/15
TG70BCIW-X Panduit Corp  TG-70 BASE COUPLER FITTING
IUGBX1-34688-3 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
LELHK111-35548-30-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F321-P7T1-W19FG3-2A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 2A 250VAC 50VDC
TA35-C347L080C0-CZM23 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 8A 240VAC 60VDC
BK/1A1119-09-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE CLIP CARTRIDGE PCB
LVR012S-2 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 0.12A T/R
LTC4366CDDB-1#TRMPBF Linear Technology  IC SURGE STOPPER HV 8-DFN
P6SMB56CAT3G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 47.8VWM 77VC SMB
5.0SMDJ48A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 48VWM 77.4VC SMD
TPSMP10HM3/84A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 8.1VWM 15VC DO214AA
1.5KE110CAHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 94VWM 152VC 1.5KE
MSMLJ7.0A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 7VWM 12VC DO214AB
MXLSMBJ120CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC DO214AA
15KP260 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 260VWM 439.95VC P600
SMAJ6.0-E3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 6VWM 11.4VC SMA
5146601 Phoenix Contact  MARKER PEN 0.25MM LINE THICKNESS
	ZA028LAPS1  keywords
	    	ZA028LAPS1
	ZA028LAPS1  Mallory Sonalert Products Inc
	ZA028LAPS1  pdf
	ZA028LAPS1  datasheet
	ZA028LAPS1  price
	ZA028LAPS1  distributor
	electronic components ZA028LAPS1
	ZA028LAPS1  Audio Products
	ZA028LAPS1  Buzzers
	ZA028LAPS1  BUZZER 16-28VAC 85-95DB PNL MNT
	ZA028LAPS1
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .